Masterflex® L/S®
Variable-Speed
Compact, cost-effective
for general fluid transfer
applications
– �Simple operation with single-turn
speed control
– �Flow rate from 0.42 to 2900 mL/min with

water-tight cable
77923-90
Specifications & Ordering Information
Catalog
number
Flow range†
(mL/min)
Pump head
included
Tubing
included
Tubing sizes
accepted
Drive
included
Drive speed
range (rpm)
Drive IP
rating Power
HL-77923-80 0.28 to 1700 L/S Easy-Load® II
77200-62
C-Flex® ULTRA L/S 24
06434-24; 3 m (10 ft)
L/S 15, L/S 24,
L/S 35, L/S 36 77301-40 0.1 to 600 IP33 90 to 130 VAC, 2.2 A;
and 190 to 260 VAC, 1.1 A
					    †Flow range with included tubing; extend the flow range of these systems with additional sizes of tubing; order on pages 68–73.
HL-07523-97 Handheld remote controller; control start/stop, direction, and
prime; route tubing through handle for dispensing and filling applications;
1.8-m (6-ft ) cable.
HL-07523-95 Cable assembly, DB25 male connector and 7.9-m (25-ft) cable with
stripped wire ends for remote control.
HL-77301-82 Extension cable, 2.7 m (9 ft) for benchtop modular drive 77301-40;
extend distance between motor and controller.
HL-17050-01 NIST-traceable calibration with data for peristaltic pump drive.
L/S®
Digital Modular Pump System
with Wall-Mount Controller
Specifications & Ordering Information
Catalog
number
Flow range†
(mL/min)
Pump head
included
Tubing
included
Tubing sizes
accepted
Drive
included
Drive speed
range (rpm)
Drive IP
rating Power
HL-77923-90 0.28 to 1700 L/S Easy-Load® II
77200-62
C-Flex® ULTRA
L/S 24 06434-24; 3 m (10 ft)
L/S 15, L/S 24,
L/S 35, L/S 36 77301-50 0.1 to 600 IP66 90 to 130 VAC, 2.2 A;
and 190 to 260 VAC, 1.1 A
								       †Flow range with included tubing; extend the flow range of these systems with additional sizes of tubing; order on pages 68–73.
HL-07575-84 Washdown foot switch, momentary start/stop; 1.8-m (6-ft ) cable.
HL-07575-80 Remote control cable; wire to controller/PLC; 8.3-m (25-ft) length .
HL-77301-82 Extension cable, 2.7 m (9 ft) for washdown modular drive
77301-50; extend distance between motor and controller.
HL-17050-01 NIST-traceable calibration with data for peristaltic pump drive.
      Distributed by: